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9

10

12

13

14

15

SOHAIL AHMAD ANJUM

MUHAMMAD HABIB SULTAN

SAEED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ABBAS

SADIA YASEEN

AAMIR SHARIF

MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN

TAJ  MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM NADEEM

ALLAH BAKHSH JAFRI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

1

2

3

4

5

6

89900036

89900167

89900058

89900161

89900069

89900003

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

KHANEWAL

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

ZAHOOR AHMAD

SHAKIL AHMAD

SAJID MEHMOOD

MUKHTAR AHMAD

ABDUL RAZAK

MASOUD HUSSAIN

MASOOD BABUR ALI

ABDUL JABBAR

ATIA BUKHARI (Selected against
Women Quota)

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MALIK HABIB ULLAH.

FATEH KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZULIFQAR AHMED

SYED FAZAL HUSSAIN SHAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

89900139

89900008

89900029

89900152

89900081

89900111

89900022

89900025

89900028

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

RAJANPUR

JHELUM

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, SPU/DEPUTY DISTRICT OF

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

MUREED HUSSAIN

MUHAMAMD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD IKRAAM

NADEEM ARSHAD

UMAR FAROOQ

WAJIHA MAQSOOD

HAFIZ ABDUL MAJID FARIDI

AOUN RAZA

TAHSEEN EJAZ

KHALID NAVEED MUSTAFA

AMIR BAKHSH

ABDUL MANAN

TAUQEER HAYAT

IJAZ HUSSAIN

IMAM KHAN

ALLAH WASAYA

MUHAMMAD SAGHIR

SATTAR AHMED

RAFIQ AHMAD

NAZIR AHMAD

DR. MAQSOOD HAYAT GOHAR

HAFIZ GHULAM FARID

FATEH MUHAMMAD

SAEED AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

HAJI ALLAH BAKHSH

DR. ABDUS SATTAR

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

89900074

89900151

89900051

89900017

89900092

89900142

89900164

89900129

89900035

89900009

89900134

89900100

89900078

89900136

89900103

KHUSHAB

D.G. KHAN

M.B. Din

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

MULTAN

NAROWAL

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

NAROWAL

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, SPU/DEPUTY DISTRICT OF

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

HAFIZ JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

SHAFIQ ULLAH

IRFAN ALI

JAMSHID AKHTER

MOHAMMAD ASSAD JAVAID

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR ALAM KHAN

ASHFAQ ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN

ADEEL ABBAS

MALIK AHSAN NADEEM

RAFAQAT HUSSAIN

YASIR ABRAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MANSHA ALI

AHMED KHAN LAIQ

MUHAMMAD KHAN

ALI AHMAD

JAMAL KHAN

MOHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL

RAB NAWAZ KHAN

SARDAR MUHAMAD

ABDUL HAMEED ZAFAR

FATEH MUHAMMAD KHAN

FAYYAZ HUSSAIN KHALID

YAR MUHAMMAD

ALI GOHAR

SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN NAQVI

BASHIR AHMAD

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

89900039

89900066

89900019

89900086

89900030

89900037

89900095

89900128

89900072

89900124

89900168

89900057

89900023

89900015

89900144

PAKPATTAN

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

MIANWALI

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

LAHORE

VEHARI

M. GARH

OKARA

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, SPU/DEPUTY DISTRICT OF

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

HUMAIRA JABEEN

IMRAN HUSSAIN

AISHA ANJUM

MIAN ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

FAYYAZ AHMAD

NADEEM MURTAZA

BILAL ANWAR

SYED ZEESHAN KHALID

SYED MESUEM ABBAS BUKHARI

ABDUL REHMAN

BASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TASNEEM

MOBEEN SARWAR

SYED ISRAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

KHADIM HUSSAIN

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

AHMAD BAKHSH

ABDUL REHMAN SUMBAL

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SYED RIAZ UL HASSAN

SYED GHAZANFAR ALI SHAH BUKHAR

GHULAM YASIN

QADIR BAKSH

GHULAM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

89900065

89900125

89900155

89900068

89900001

89900094

89900126

89900088

89900079

89900049

89900063

89900107

89900056

89900165

89900108

D.G. KHAN

NAROWAL

KASUR

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

M. GARH

OKARA

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

NAROWAL

BAHAWAL NAGA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, SPU/DEPUTY DISTRICT OF

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MAHMOOD IJAZ GORSI

ZAHIDA QADIR

JAVED MUNEER SHAH

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD SULTAN

AHMAD ALI MALIK

MUHAMMAD SUBAH SADIQ

SHAFIQ-UR-RAHMAN

DR.WASIM IKRAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

ASIF MAHMOOD

SABA KHAN

GHULAM YASEIN

IMRAN QAMAR

MAHBOOB AKBAR

FAQIR MUHAMMAD

CH. BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL QADIR

ATA RASOOL SHAH

HAJI MUHAMMAD MITHA KHAN

HAFIZ AHSAN-UL-HAQ

SHAUKAT HAYAT KHA

ABDUR RAHMAN

HAFIZ RIAZ AHMED KHAN

ABDUL MAJEED

RASHID AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH KHAN

ALLAH BACHAYA

QAMAR UD DIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

89900064

89900098

89900141

89900148

89900090

89900041

89900020

89900004

89900076

89900106

89900099

89900115

89900127

89900158

89900014

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

MIANWALI

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

JHANG

BAHAWAL NAGA

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, SPU/DEPUTY DISTRICT OF

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

MUHAMMAD JAMIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD SINDO

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SHAHID MUMTAZ

SUMAR NAZ

SHAHID AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MASOOD

MUHAMMAD KHURAM IRSHAD

SUJJAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD ASIM

HUMA TUFAIL

NAZIR AHAMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD

CH. REHMAT KHAN

CH. ALLAH DITTA

FAQIR SAIN

MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALLYAS

ALLAH JAWAYA MALIK

MUSOOD-UL-HUSSAN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

HAQ NAWAZ

IMAM BAKHSH

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

89900135

89900016

89900002

89900071

89900006

89900123

89900018

89900116

89900105

89900055

89900012

89900013

89900010

89900005

89900149

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, SPU/DEPUTY DISTRICT OF

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
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91 MUHAMMAD AKRAM MIRANI

QADIR BAKHSH

82 89900031 LAYYAH NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, SPU/DEPUTY DISTRICT OF

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
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